TRIAL: WEBER

DATE 22 -23 FEB 2024

JUDGE : Clark Chrystal

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th

15t Intermediate

1t Maiden

JUDGE : John Harvey

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

15t Intermediate

1t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Bernard Arends
Bernard Arends
Mike Sugden
Eion Herbert
Bernard Arends
Mike Sugden
John Aldworth

DOG
Tarn
Parker
Tane
Mac
Birch
Tane
Roam

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

COMPETITOR
Rob Kjestrup
Lindsay Wink
Eion Herbert
Laurie Horsfall
David Sheild
Rob Kjestrup
Lloyd Duffy

DOG
Jack
Ghost
Mac
Thor
Kip
Jack
Nev

EVENT THREE — ZIG ZAG HUNT

JUDGE : Tim Macpherson

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15t Intermediate

15t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Lloyd Duffy
Tamsin Harvey
Graham Duff
David Sheild
Simon Prouting
Lloyd Duffy
Lloyd Duffy

DOG
Rogue
Simba
Loyal
Chime
Swag
Rogue
Rogue

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

JUDGE : Pete McFetridge

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th

15t Intermediate

1t Maiden
Comment:

COMPETITOR
Simon Prouting
John Small
David Sheild
Tamsin Harvey
lan Healey
John Small
David Sheild

DOG
Meg
Betty
Chime
Simba
Tempo
Betty
Chime

# RUNS: 76
POINTS
98
97.5
95.5
95
94.5
95.5
94

# RUNS: 77

POINTS
97

96.5

96

95.7
95.5

97

95

# RUNS: 61
POINTS
95.5
95
94.5
94
93.75
95.5
95.5

# RUNS: 61

POINTS
98.5

98

97

96.5
96.25
98

97



