TRIAL: WEBER
DATE 22 – 23 FEB 2024

JUDGE : Clark Ch	rystal		# RUNS: 76
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Bernard Arends	Tarn	98
2 nd	Bernard Arends	Parker	97.5
3 rd	Mike Sugden	Tane	95.5
4 th	Eion Herbert	Mac	95
5 th	Bernard Arends	Birch	94.5
1 st Intermediate	Mike Sugden	Tane	95.5
1 st Maiden	John Aldworth	Roam	94
	EVENT TWO – SHC	ORT HEAD AND YARD	
JUDGE: John H	arvey		# RUNS: 77
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Rob Kjestrup	Jack	97
2 nd	Lindsay Wink	Ghost	96.5
3 rd	Eion Herbert	Mac	96
4 th	Laurie Horsfall	Thor	95.7
5 th	David Sheild	Kip	95.5
L st Intermediate	Rob Kjestrup	Jack	97
1 st Maiden	Lloyd Duffy	Nev	95
	EVENT THREE	– ZIG ZAG HUNT	
JUDGE: Tim Ma	cpherson		# RUNS: 61
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
Lst	Lloyd Duffy	Rogue	95.5
nd	Tamsin Harvey	Simba	95
3rd	Graham Duff	Loyal	94.5
Į th	David Sheild	Chime	94
5 th	Simon Prouting	Swag	93.75
1 st Intermediate	Lloyd Duffy	Rogue	95.5
1 st Maiden	Lloyd Duffy	Rogue	95.5
	EVENT FOUR -	STRAIGHT HUNT	
JUDGE: Pete M	cFetridge		# RUNS: 61
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Simon Prouting	Meg	98.5
2 nd	John Small	Betty	98
3 rd	David Sheild	Chime	97
4 th	Tamsin Harvey	Simba	96.5
5 th	Ian Healey	Tempo	96.25
1 st Intermediate	John Small	Betty	98
L st Maiden	David Sheild	Chime	97

Comment: